also record a certificate to this effect on the face of the bill. 

4. Chief Project Oficer T.F. F.Project Kokernag_for information. 

5. Accounts Section/Order file 

80000.00 

The DDO will credit the advance into the salary account of the subscriber only. 

Sanctioned under Rs. 4,70,001/= (Rupees four lac seventy thousand and one only). 
Sd/ 

24000.00 

Acrounts 

0.00 
1588736.00 

0.00 
1588736.00 

(Ab. Majid Tak ) 
Director Fisheries, 

Government of j&K 

Fishetks peparbnent